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Wettkampf-Nr. 226
400m Freistil Manner B-Finale
Men 's 400m Freestyle B-Final
Offene Wertung
B-Finale
11. Andreas Skar Bjoernstad 1997(S7) NOR NPC Norway (120005:05,28 799
00:3587  01:1403  01:53,03  02:31,64  03:10,18  03:48,79  04:27,31  05:05,28
00:3587  00:38,16  00:39,00  00:38,61  00:38,54  00:38,61  00:38,52  00:37,97
12. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL NPC Poland (083)04:29,55 797
00:30,50  01:03,43  01:37,61  02:12,20 0214648  03:21,39  03:56,42  04:29,55
00:30,50  00:32,93  00:34,18  00:34,59  00:34,28  00:34,91  00:35,03  00:33,13
13. Jonas Kesnar 2001(S9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 077 04:30,53 788
00:30,92  01:0507  01:39,78  02:14,39  02:49,08  03:23,63  03:58,21  04:30,53
00:30,92  00:34,15  00:34,71  00:34,61  00:34,69  00:34,55  00:34,58  00:32,32
14. Ivan Salguero 1998(S13) ESP FEDC .75 04:16,99 770
00:29,13  01:01,26  01:34,18  02:07,11  02:39,92  03:12,74  03:4556  04:16,99
00:29,13  00:32,13  00:32,92  00:32,93  00:32,81  00:32,82  00:32,82  00:31,43
15. Alan Ogorzalek 2003(S10) POL NPC Poland (080)04:22,76 740
00:29,53  01:02,44  01:36,24  02:09,90  02:43,61  03:17,43  03:50,38  04:22,76
00:29,53  00:32,91  00:33,80  00:33,66  00:33,71  00:33,82  00:32,95  00:32,38
16. Nader Khalili 2001(S14) FIN NPC Finland (095)04:23,36 736
00:28,52  01:00,88  01:34,04  02:07,61  02:41,92  03:16,68  03:51,43  04:23,36
00:28,52  00:32,36  00:33,16  00:33,57  00:34,31  00:34,76  00:34,75  00:31,93
17. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 067 04:25,33 719
00:30,21  01:03,55  01:37,62  02:11,52  02:4564  03:19,53  03:53,25  04:25,33
00:30,21  00:33,3¢  00:34,07  00:33,90  00:34,12  00:33,89  00:33,72  00:32,08
18. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED NPC Netherlands ©0.%) 04:39,15 717
00:31,49  01:0593  01:40,92  02:16,16  02:51,47  03:27,25  04:03,41  04:39,15
00:31,49  00:34,44  00:34,99  00:3524  00:3531  00:3578  00:36,16  00:3574
19. Zach Zona 1998(S8) CAN Swimming Canada (075 04:50,31 716
00:32,45  01:08,15  01:44,82  02:22,25  02:59,62  03:36,69  04:13,52  04:50,31
00:32,45  00:3570  00:36,67  00:37,43  00:37,37  00:37,07  00:36,83  00:36,79
20. Kirill Belousov 2000(S11) RUS NPC Russia (078 05:26,31 510
00:34,47  01:1513  01:56,94  02:38,95  03:21,33  04:03,93  04:44,35  05:26,31
00:34,47  00:40,66  00:41,81  00:42,01  00:42,38  00:42,60  00:40,42  00:41,96
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